	VIN2023	-2W-F	2390.30	7.500	1500/4	
File No.	RKA/DNCR/			K REIN	SOC	IATES
Date of Receiving	2110912	023		LANT JEWS 1	6. TECHNIT ENGINEER	DNG CONSULIANTS IF FEET
File Receiver Name			_ MIN	, Jomes	20901	Polymers.
			LECTION FOR	<u>RM</u>		
Date of imple	ementation: 9.02.2	ve) 011 Last R∈	rsion 5.0) evision: 30.01.20	020 Latest R	evision: 31.	10.2020
Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By		NA	NA			
Survey	Dhawa',		mange	75		
Preparation	1	E/W 19	7 14 . On			
A - Very Good, B	- Satisfactory C -	Average D.	Poor F - Extre	emely Poor		
case File is returned the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature	☐ Minor defe Surveyor. Repo	ort preparer t	o collect the mis	ssing informa	tion on his o	n with warning to own.
		GENERA	L DETAILS	Market State S		
Proposal/ Work Ord Ref. No.	ler or V/J		-29)-p(390-3	17-50	2
Type of Service	☐ Valua	ation Report,	☐ Constructionates, ☐ TEV Re	cost estima	te, Cost	vetting certificate
Type of customer	■ Bank		PSU	□ NBFC	□ Corpora	te
Bank/ Fl/ Organization	002	oany [B BOCK	Direct	TULY C	
Case Allotment Offic		Name	Contact	t Number		Email Id
Fees paying party De	10000	rifot,	9876	557925		13.01593 ON
Case Type	□ Ca	se for Fresh	Account	☐ Case fo	or exiting ac	ccount/ customer
Fees Details	Amount	t of Fees	Advance Amo	ount if any	Fees v	will be paid by
	480	0/-		FBIT	□ Bank	□ Customer
Billing Details	В	illed To Pa	rty Name		GS	TIN

Page 1 of 13

Ype of Property	/	00	CASE DETA			
Purpose of Valu Assignment	ation/	☐ Periodic☐ For DRT	Re-Valuation for Recovery purpose, Georgian	or Bank, □ [oose, □ Cap	oistress sale fo ital Gains Wea	ollateral mortgage or NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose
Owner/ Applican	nt Details	1	Name	Contac	t Number	Email Id
	Charles I		1901 14MC	83558	46175	spolyasokho
Account Name	-		s. Some			
Property Address	SS	prenis	MOUIL	. Gons	of Cho 7	Kovaj rali (
Who will coording		ile it is h	Name		Co	ontact Number
site for the site	survey	Miss.	viproli 1	notite	835	5846175
Preferred time of	of survey	Date	211091	23	Time	11:00
Documents Rec (Any one ownership and approved site p must)	o document plan/ map is	☐ Regis☐ Conv 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility Ereceipt, 4. Any Ott☐ Old \	☐ House Tax of	Relinquishme Allotment Approved Macity Bill & pademand & pademand & pademand to the color of th	nt Deed, □ To Letter, □ Pos ap, □ Site Pla yment receipt yment receipt	ransfer Deed, session Letter an ., □ Water Bill & paym
Documents receifrom	eived		2 0000			
Special Instructi	ions if	* por	long, au	wor	60 m	c N,

1000				
	ND (500	23-241-	Prago	317-502
File No. RKA/DNCR	1 1		(370-	31120-2

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Sur	ESS COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		The state of the s
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	9	7
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		-
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	0	With about production
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	2	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	Q	LABORT AND IS ST DUTYNASS

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

-	
1	
2	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper decurrent.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land Cizro Man/ Master/ Zene// City Plus in the state of the Survey if you do not have proper documents.
	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture. Mutation deep land from agriculture.
4.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
5.	— 1 stay please hist study the documents of the property which needs to det surveyed
	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescen
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm anguing property rates in the subject location through a billion in
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the propert
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
0.	Take Google Map location.
1.	Check main road name 8 width and annual to the
2.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
3.	The strong curiodiction in with high strong
1.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
5.	and drive dollars of includity it the property and comment in detail on aument form
-	To extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions
1	The case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or to include information
1	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	OLIDA FILE	
	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	CMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	0
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the support	
4.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	9
5.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers? Did you take Cizra Map/ Mactor/ Zero // Street Property and Property Pro	
6.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot? Did you sheek if prepared.	
7.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you do sample above to	0
8.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	
9.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	0
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
11.	ord you creek wall road name & width and its distance from the dis	
12.	The year officer approach Latte width on which property is leasted?	0
13.	have you taken property full scale photograph with goto?	0
14.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	9
	have you taken your selfie with the property along with average and the selfie with the property along with average and the selfie with the property along with average and the selfie with the property along with a selfie with the property along with the property along with a selfie with the selfie with the property along with a selfie with the property along with a selfie with the property along with the selfie with the property along with the selfie with the property along with the selfie with th	9
15.	right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	0
	properly?	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	0
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	0
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	2
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	
	The Control of the Co	

For File No.	VIS(2023-24)-P(390-317.	ros
Surveyor Name	Dhawa! Anit	
Signature		3535
Date	21/09/23	

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

ate of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

ŕ		GENERAL DETENT						
	Name of the Suprover	GENERAL DETAILS						
	Name of the Surveyor	CONTROL DE PROPERTOR						
	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available						
	43-0 27	Name Contact No.						
	Anna to Feet 1	Miss. Viprali Mohite 8355846175						
	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)						
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely						
	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done						
	Type of Land	 □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Commercial Plot, □ Vacant Industrial Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institutional Land, □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Hotel/ Resort, □ Land for Farm House 						
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement						
	Reason for no measurement	 □ NPA property so didn't go near the property, □ Land not demarcated □ Very Large uneven land, practically not possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason: 						
	Purpose of Valuation	 □ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment 						
	Type of Loan	 ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA 						
1	Loan Amount							
		OWNERSHIP DETAILS						
L	egal Owner Name/s	MIN SUMON 301 POILM OF						
01	roperty Purchaser Name	Parech, protog poneich, Hemais po						

Page 6 of 13

The state of the s	A total and a second se
	Market market
	NO RKAIDNORF TO ST
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Ar per building.	
aldstave sew ere sid. With the english of a second of a	yd nweria yhegona
CQA WCM Morth	south
tanishare other members of	Main Road
comoda commerca proposa	Main Rusy Flyare, hal
Property was booked I Fossesses didn't all Thomas of Tho	oba lost
Strom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed.	How Property is Identified
owner owner representative. C Enquired from nearby people.	

Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	1202, Thorem Jewel, 120 Feet Road thores village, randivari east
Property constitution	☐-Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

1		LOCATIO	N DETA	LS				
1.	Adjoining Properties	North	1	South	Ea	st	Wes	t
ro	part of our amount and alog	431,43	2. pr	opeay H	on on-	10440		the
2.	confirm it with nearby people)	POSSO P	étro, Mo	oin Rood	OLE		OFF	
2.	Property Facing 150 mongai Po		East Facin	g, South-				
3.	Landmark	NCO	n ar	OLAP CII.				
4.	Ward Name/ No.		HO.					
5.	Zone Name			cart, 1	AICOVII	Road	1,	
6.	Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it		ame		dth	Dis	oroperty	
-	Paragraph to depth Artist	Alcorol	", Road	181	2	POI	20+4-	buch
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Ath	oli R	oad -	18 m			
8.	Location consideration of the Society	□ Within Main city, □ Within Good Urban developed Area, □ Within developing area, □ Highly posh locality, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ In interiors, □ Remote area, □ Backward, □ Average, □ Poor						ood, 🗆
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park I	Facing, L	Pool Fac	acing 9	ROGO	1 Fac	109
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Rural, 🗆 8	Backward,	d, Urba	al, 🗆 Institu	utional		
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High Er		mal, □ Affo LIG	rdable Gro	oup Hous	ing, 🗆 EV	VS,
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality Monophinger: 4 2 Positions 2105509 8	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power Backup						
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
		550m	400m	500 m	500M	600	M	12 K
14.	Any new development in surrounding area	MA	-/					
5.	Jurisdiction limits BMC-400			□ Nagar F nad, □ Area				-
6.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □	GDA,	NOIDA,	GNIDA, [YEIDA	, 🗆 HUD	Α,

	authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority: □ Area not within any development authority limits					
	13 mc						
1	Municipal Corporation Name			Ghaziabad Municipal			
		Corporation, Gurg					
	0.100	Municipal Corporation,					
	BMC	☐ Dehradun Municip	al Corporation,	Area not within any			
		municipal limits, Any	other Municipal Corpo	oration/ Municipality:			
		PHYSICAL DETAILS		59705555			
	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
		462 19.02	- 7 7 10 9	470 19-12			
	Any conversion to the land use	MP	7,500	- Andrews			
_	Land Type	□ Solid, □ Rocky, □ Marsh Land, □ Reclaimed Land, □ Wate					
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	logged, Land locked	ular Transzium T	Triangular.			
	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangu	ar, □ Trapezium, □ ar. □ Couldn't confin	n since not bounded,			
		CI NIA					
	Level of Land	□ On road level □ Re	low road level, □ Abo	ove road level, \(\subseteq NA			
	Frontage to depth ratio	□ Normal frontage, □	Less frontage, 🗆 Lar	ge frontage, ☐ NA			
	Are Boundaries matched	□ Yes □ No					
	Is Independent access available	☐ Clear independent	access is available,	Aecess available i			
	to the property?	sharing of other adjoining	ng property, No cl	ear access is available			
		☐ Access is closed due	to dispute				
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only w	vith Temporary bound	daries			
	Is the property merged or	MA.					
	colluded with any other property						
	Property currently possessed by	☑ Owner, ☐ Vacant o					
		☐ Couldn't be Surveye	d, Property was I	ocked, Bank seale			
		☐ Court sealed					
	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beau	iful, Ordinary				
	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	Height:	Width:	Finish:			
	- 10	☑Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:					
	Guard Room	2 100, 2 10, 2 7 mod.					
	Guard Room Water arrangements		rsible. Jal board s	upply			
		☐ Jet pump, ☐ Subme ☐ No power line avail	able within 5 Kms r	upply radius, State own			
	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Subme	able within 5 Kms r any line available	radius, State own			

	Any issues in marketability of the property?	Yes, □ No Location, □ Surrounding, □ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:		
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
		Supply	☑ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐	No	
		Comments		
	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	this Property?	Year of pur	chase 25th 08/2023	
		Purchase P	rice 1.17,6000	

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

a for now office is been they order of the interior work of one by order of the interior of th

articulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
lame (source of information)	NA	Rockit vora	Komai	Jismai RE
Contact No.	NA	7303030455	9619222236	9702782739
ype of source of information (Seller/	NA	proper 4	propery	proporty
Property dealer/ nearby Deople)		deale	andle	90910
Rates/ Price informed	NA	2516-301c	GOK)	35K-401c/
Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	2016	Sale	5018
Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular,	appeting made	Rectonsu,	Renenge	Rectonsua
Irregular) Area/ Size of the Property	up in the	700 M.FL	561 5012	800 rail
Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of	Maria da esperar La la malesa y	C180-	(100	C100
owners Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the	Base Case	same	Grande- Edifice	same
subject property (Similar, Lower, Better,	ep estra ourser	INDS+L'a1	Kardinar,	Highly better
Highly Better than the subject Property) Distance from the		COMPIC	Ca.S2	then source
subject Property	0	olcon	200 m	400m
Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		ABOUR ROODING	A6000 ROGUIOUC	1000 RUGA
Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	INDENT	Normal	Morma	Hormon
Approach road width	el est tre punch	32 m	25m	25m
resent Use	KKY spetkulning ku nelo any tuno si ta	onnon	Man opean	onna
operty Demarcation es, No, Partly, nporarily)	A Throm epile of Mr. delegation to	204	401	401
er factors (Corner, de open, North-East g, Park facing, l/ Financial mbrance, etc.)		MA	NP	MR
her details/ sion held	NA	46	JUST OPPIG	MB.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Miss. Viproli Mohite
Relationship with owner	cmpio466
Signature	O Salu
Mobile No.	8355846175
Date	21/05/2023

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIN 2023-20)-P(390-317-508
Surveyor Name	Phakol Anil
Signature	A Comment of the Comm
Date	21/05/4023

Page 12 of 13

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed					
	erty possessed by at the time of		see T Under Country		
	ered built up rica	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
ered Built-up Area		A			
	nd Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
- 100	M A	measure the area within lim	ited time Any other		
		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to			
F	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required			
1	Property Measurement	Self-measured, □ Sample	e measurement, No	measurement	
1		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	74.1311B) — 74.0411E 110.0	, — vacant muustria	
1		□ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Vacant Industrial			
		Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office, Commercial Shop, Commercial Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel, Industrial			
	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐			
	photographs taken MP	property so couldn't be sur		D. D.	
	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property,			
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
		☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
	Survey Type	Boundaries not mention	vith measurements & pl	notographs)	
	Are Boundaries matched	Boundaries not mention	ned in available docume	nts	
_	Are Developed	Survey was not done	rolovant naners avail	able to match the boundaries,	
		Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the property could not be done,			
	Surveyor	displayed on the property, Identified by the owner/ owner representative displayed on the property, Identified by the owner/ owner representative displayed on the property could not be			
	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the	properties mentioned i	n the deed, From name plate	
		Miss. Viprali K	tohite 83	55846175	
		Name		Contact No.	
	spot	could not be done from in:	side		
-	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, sur			
	Property Address which has to be	priverior percina, Robbita Industrial completion of the sound con			
	Name of the Owner	perveira pencira, Radhire pench			
-	Borrower Name	TO COMORGAI POLYMON			
	Name of the Surveyor	Phanea! Prit			

	operty during survey	
	is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
14	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	MA
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

		Wiss.	vipro!!	Mohite
a.	Name of the Person:	PIOUD		
	(100		()	

b. Relation:

c. Signature:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a.	Name of the Surveyor:	, Dhawai,	HUIT

b. Signature:

c. Date:

21109123

Age of wilding: 38 yrs

Boilde: Kantia boilder.
Moiof offile per floo: 35 to 40.

Moiof Proof & G1 + 4.

Proporty locate: 4th floo.

2